
what’s on
 Presented by U

rban U
tilities       

Com
m

unity Stage

MAJOR PARTNER MEDIA PARTNERS SUPPORTED BY

PRESENTED BY

9:30 am

10:15 am

11:00 am

11:45 am

12:30 pm

1:15 pm

2:00 pm

2:40 pm

3:30 pm

4:15 pm  

Royal Mail Ukulele 
Group

Just Singing

Cool 4 Kids

Larriken Puppets

Spuddy and Scoot

Stuntman Joel

Bluey Live Interactive 
Experience

Larriken Puppets

Spuddy and Scoot

Cool 4 Kids 

Sunday 19 May


